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¢ suiMmsnsdng

¢/ KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acoou nts : |

Account Details - Saving Account

|
Account No. 409-3-37781-2 Currency THB ‘1

Account Name navviuiamsuinisdans Account Status Active
Alias Name nasnuRamsusMIians Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 336,408.28 Available Balance 336,408.28 -->

" Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2020 ﬁ To Date 31-05-2020 m
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
05-05-2020 580580 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -58.24 390,724.56 0409
13-05-2020 5390591 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -2,090.28 388,634.28 0409
. 14-05-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -8,458.80 380,175.48 0700 ‘
20-05-2020 931001 BSDO02 'I‘D";B%j%rg’kham 266.00 380,441.48 108682
25-05-2020 590591 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -13,274.77 367,166.71 0409
27 75-2020 90180 OoTOoS TFR-4096062235 -634.94 366,531.77 0700
26-05-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,411.49 365,120.28 0700
27-05-2020 581212 OTOoS TFR-4096062235 -1,080.00 364,040.28 0409
29-05-2020 581212 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -13,152.00 350,888.28 0409
29-05-2020 581212 OTOS TFR-4096062235 o -13,152.00 337,736.28 0409
29-05-2020 581212 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,328.00 336,408.28 0409
Total Cr. = 266.00 Total Dr. = -54,640.52
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



AUNNUIANIIUTIRIANMEITAY

P v v
$18898AUIENBUANTUINN UN
{ v o

FoUgBuenuszian 1102050124

v o

MU 31 wowned 2563
fdu | enarwindn | Yuiviudn 3781135 FWUWRY | Ve
1 |P630000234 29/5/2563 anﬁﬁuﬁmwmsuw%%’mﬁ naIyeyLIes 14,260.00
2 |P630000235 29/5/2563  |gnwiiduBusiensunsanidvswite w3 7,000.00
Rt 21,260.00
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